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Open
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Olivia Train Ought To Streak 14.943 $438.53)
2 Shelly Mull Hallelujah Epic 15.088 $362.23)
3 Carolyn Jensen Rock E Firewater 15.106 $324.10)
4 Autumn Mitchell Tucker 15.107 $266.91)
5 Cassie Pierce Phoebes Hot Salsa 15.117 $209.71)
6 Amanda Marriott El Rubio Dinero 15.19 $133.45)
7 Amanda Marriott Eddies Claim Ta Fame 15.203 $95.32)
8 Alyssa Price Sola Gratia 15.29 $76.25)

Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashin 15.291
Michaela Oliver Captains Holding Aces 15.309
Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.324
Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 15.34
Peggy Lavaque Joshuas Miss Majesty 15.356
Julie Shunn Ima Blazin Amazing 15.429
Faith Lencioni KT Red Hot Chrome 15.441
Division II

1 Jessica McMahon Famous Beauty Queen "Peanut" 15.45 $394.68)
2 Joie Smith Duddah Laduh 15.497 $326.01)
3 Elaine Lowell On A Good Streak "Lotto" 15.514 $291.69)
4 Alyssa Kennell Smoken Hot Touche 15.516 $240.21)
5 Teri Bangart Shorty 15.532 $188.74)
6 Shawna Johnson What A Bold Challenge 15.534 $120.10)
7 Teri Bangart Peak 15.551 $85.79)
8 Tory Boline Famous Bully 15.592 $68.63)

Katie Ayres Aprils Barlee Jettie 15.596
Tiffany Earp Ima Lady Mackay 15.599
Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty" 15.627
Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus 15.63
Makinley Nielsen Diesel 15.651
Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection 15.663
Taylor Blackwell Me A Red Boy 15.716
Kayla Sawyer ImaGunSmokenHickory 15.779
Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 15.781
Dianne Ryan Hawks And Ruffles 15.822
Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.883
Raley Polich A Sporty Guy 15.908
Tori Johnson A Frosted Light 15.941



Division III
1 Mahrisa Paluck Cole Hard Cash 15.955 $336.20)
2 Molly Stinson Hydrive Chassis 15.961 $277.71)
3 Peggy Lavaque Sharps 15.965 $248.48)
4 Abby Cheney Chexy Music 15.979 $204.63)
5 Stephanie Searls Pistol 15.989 $160.78)
6 Amanda Marriott KN Sheza Fabulous Fame 15.992 $102.31)
7 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz" 16.007 $73.08)
8 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 16.02 $58.46)

Torri Sitzman CM Whats Happening "Guapo" 16.043
Makayla Johnson SMR Frosted Falcon 16.049
Tara Polich Lion Lolita 16.064
Shawna Johnson Gunna Dash For Gold 16.067
Amy Smith Fanny 16.083
Skylar Lindstrom Uno 16.094
Brittany Ross JJ Blue Laurie 16.106
Suzie Kennell Gee Whiz Tops Em All 16.111
Dianna Cubic We Have The Winner 16.124
Deana Fowler Breacher 16.152
Clarissa Strader Triton Warrior 16.172
Valerie James Baby Reno 16.175
Olivia Leonhart Smoke N Fancy Pants 16.176
Lori Hogarty Judges Fast Money 16.21
Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzling Doll 16.226
Mandy Entze Bogie Remembers Turn 16.23
Addison Westbrooks Miss Priss Chex 16.257
Karen Richter Fame Ta Cash 16.258
Cindy Bridges Request Badger 16.27
Madisen Dunn HV Chex My Peponita 16.278
David Trachsel Oskar Starlight 16.31
Ellie Purdy Roanie 16.312
Kaycee Josi Plan To Cash In 16.319
Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar 16.348
Halle Johnson Hol E Mol E Captain 16.359
Addison Klementis Meego 16.372
Amanda Marriott TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles" 16.382
Dusti DeVore Major Dry Pepolena 16.396
Kylie Hester Bucky 16.4
Mare Walsh LF UCantSeeMe 16.403
Angela Stevenson Glory For Corona 16.413
Division IV

1 Kallie Trask Moe 16.444 $292.36)
2 Lexi Kenworthy Ace 16.475 $241.48)



3 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 16.489 $216.07)
4 Valerie James Smart Lil Skippa Chick "Lilly" 16.525 $177.94)
5 Courtney Schudel Lady Assassin 16.526 $139.80)
6 Amanda Marriott Ted 16.602 $88.97)
7 Laura Reese Freckle Face Boon 16.629 $63.54)
8 May Wood Mystle Lena "Oakley" 16.655 $50.84)

Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 16.773
Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 16.777
Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 16.799
Dianna Cubic American Ninja Warrior "Isaac" 16.831
Izzy Tillotson Peppy Doc Doll 16.839
Gentry Johnston Almosta High On Cash 16.852
Rachel Stoller Judged For Streakin 16.857
Sara Brinkman Teccate "Red" 16.895
Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.92
Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 16.932
Paige Lantz Freckles 17.068
Paisley Grant Little Bar Fires 17.179
Amanda Henderson CDs Pistol Lena 17.211
Levi Comerford Step A Sail Flynn 17.277
Lexi Brester Majors Miss Chex "Bea" 17.378
Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash 17.472
Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" 17.509
Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 17.599
Karen Richter Im Solid Money 17.654
Sophia Coffman Get High On Payday 17.788
Megan White Riddler 17.876
Laurel Schmidgall Blitz Special Effort 18.103
Erin Overbay Dashin Bling 18.228
Chelsea Hall Zahara 18.257
Haylle Gratiot Shez R Lucky Charm 18.746
Jessica Greif IGotMovesLikeJagger 19.257
Kady Long KC Im A Fancy Fling "Frances" 20.375
Jessica Rand Three Blazen Kittens 20.4
Mikaya Miskar Rocket 20.472
Mary Etzel Bondalena Flit Bar no time
Kym VanBergen LS Sunday Surprise no time
Terrie White Bugs Missin "Rascal" no time
Heather Holverson MS Gator Caliente no time
Gary Trottier Naturally Im Stetson no time
Marcie Djoseland Turkey By The Bridge "Turk" no time
Calia Thompson Native Little Dasher no time
Molly Davis Dualion "Simba" no time



Bailey Davis CM Guys Mistake no time
Lauren Haney Peanut no time
Halle Johnson WR Lano Peppy no time
Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitfire no time
Renee Belt We Go Girl no time
Kelsy Heller CW Owyhee So Royal no time
Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic no time
Hannah Blackwell JW no time
Layla Knight Shiners Hickory Nick no time
Chris Busche Jewel no time
Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First no time
Patsy Hayes Winridge Sierra no time
Tiffany Meuret JJ Been There Dun It no time
Lizzie Pew Blantons Lucky Dance no time
Kaycee Josi Fly On My Firewater no time
Paisley Cassidy TM Annie The Cash no time
Janis Dierickx A Streakin Frenchman no time
Lynzy Bryant Double Down Kings no time
Betsy Snyder Atitudes Everythin no time
Amanda Burnette JC Patty Wood no time
Rachel Stoller A Famous Biankus no time
Tammy Jolma Fankie Valentine no time
Mahrisa Paluck MP Low And Behold no time
Skylar Jersey Mya UR A Biankus no time
Dahlia Wheeler Smokin Hot Princess no time
Tori Johnson Frenchmans Fusion no time
Tori Johnson Hell Ova Guy no time
Kylie Pearce Pep Lena Playboy no time
Alyssa Kennell Checks To Score no time
Aumi Jochim Look Alive Candy no time
Faith Lencioni Starlight Has Perks no time
Olivia Train Peco Peco no time
Rachel Stoller Dats A Biankus no time

Youth
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 15.34 $65.12)
2 Joie Smith Duddah Laduh 15.497 $56.96)
3 Katie Ayres Aprils Barlee Jettie 15.596 $40.68)

Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus 15.63
Makinley Nielsen Diesel 15.651
Taylor Blackwell Me A Red Boy 15.716



Dahlia Wheeler Smokin Hot Princess 15.791
Division II

1 Olivia Leonhart Smoke N Fancy Pants 16.176 $58.60)
2 Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzling Doll 16.226 $51.26)
3 Addison Westbrooks Miss Priss Chex 16.257 $36.61)

Madisen Dunn HV Chex My Peponita 16.278
Division III

1 Addison Klementis Meego 16.372 $49.92)
2 Kylie Hester Bucky 16.4 $43.66)
3 Lexi Kenworthy Ace 16.475 $31.19)

Linzy Shroyer Jazmin Rose Chex 16.521
Caylee Teeters Charlamagne Charlie 16.663
Division IV

1 Gentry Johnston Almosta High On Cash 16.852 $43.41)
2 Paisley Grant Little Bar Fires 17.179 $37.97)
3 Bailey Reese Wily Big Badger 17.198 $27.12)

Lexi Brester Majors Miss Chex "Bea" 17.378
Chelsea Hall Zahara 18.257
Bailey Davis CM Guys Mistake no time
Aumi Jochim Look Alive Candy no time
Jamison Greene Ricochet no time
Lynzy Bryant Double Down Kings no time
Hannah Blackwell JW no time
Skylar Jersey Mya UR A Biankus no time
Kylie Pearce Pep Lena Playboy no time
Raley Polich A Sporty Guy no time
Haylle Gratiot Shez R Lucky Charm no time
Renee Belt We Go Girl no time

Senior
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Shelly Mull Hallelujah Epic 15.088 $72.46)
2 Carolyn Jensen Rock E Firewater 15.106 $48.30)

Peggy Lavaque Joshuas Miss Majesty 15.356
Julie Shunn Ima Blazin Amazing 15.429
Division II

1 Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.883 $65.21)
2 Peggy Lavaque Sharps 15.965 $43.46)

Division III
1 Suzie Kennell Gee Whiz Tops Em All 16.111 $55.55)
2 Dianna Cubic We Have The Winner 16.124 $37.02)

Clarissa Strader Triton Warrior 16.172



Cindy Bridges Request Badger 16.27
David Trachsel Oskar Starlight 16.31
Mare Walsh LF UCantSeeMe 16.403
Division IV

1 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 16.773 $48.30)
2 Dianna Cubic American Ninja Warrior "Isaac" 16.831 $32.20)

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.92
Amanda Henderson CDs Pistol Lena 17.211
Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash 17.472
Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" 17.509
Betsy Snyder Atitudes Everythin no time
Terrie White Bugs Missin "Rascal" no time
Kym VanBergen LS Sunday Surprise no time
Janis Dierickx A Streakin Frenchman no time
Tammy Jolma Fankie Valentine no time

Novice
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Addison Klementis Meego 16.372 $54.89)
Division II

1 Levi Comerford Step A Sail Flynn 17.277 $49.06)
Division IV

1 Amanda Marriott GL Orphan Annie 18.377 $36.05)
Jessica Greif IGotMovesLikeJagger 19.257
Kady Long KC Im A Fancy Fling "Frances" 20.375
Tori Johnson Hell Ova Guy no time
Jessica Rand Three Blazen Kittens no time
Tanya Nielsen Krogs Badger Doc no time

Inbetweeners
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amanda Marriott Eddies Claim Ta Fame 15.203 $52.50)
Alyssa Price Sola Gratia 15.29
Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.324
Division II

1 Mahrisa Paluck Cole Hard Cash 15.955 $47.25)
Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 16.02
Division III

1 Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar 16.348 $40.25)
May Wood Mystle Lena "Oakley" 16.655
Division IV



1 Paige Lantz Freckles 17.068 $35.00)
Mary Etzel Bondalena Flit Bar no time
Mahrisa Paluck MP Low And Behold no time

Futurity
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Tori Johnson A Frosted Light 15.941 $42.00)
Dianna Cubic We Have The Winner 16.124
Amanda Marriott TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles" 16.382
Division II

1 Faith Lencioni Starlight Has Perks 21.016 $28.00)

Derby
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty" 15.627 $42.00)
2 Rachel Stoller Judged For Streakin 16.857 $28.00)

Tori Johnson Hell Ova Guy 30.281
Rachel Stoller A Famous Biankus 36.032


